
Huggies® Diaper Chart
H U G G I E S  &  D I S N E Y SIZE PREEMIE-6 PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

< 6 lb.

P

70

12-18 lb.

2

42

< 10 lb.

N

60

16-28 lb.

3

38

< 14lb.

1

49

> 27 lb.

5

32

22-37 lb.

4

35

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• Outstanding skin care
• GentleAbsorb* Liner (sizes N-2)
• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection with 
   Huggies Leak Lock® system
• Designed to let your baby’s skin breathe
• Wetness indicator changes color when wet
• Pocketed Back waistband (sizes N-2)
• Umbilical cord cut-out (sizes P-N only)
• Cottony-soft inside & out to snuggle your 
   baby in comfort
• Fragrance & lotion free

12-18 lb.

42

< 14lb.

49

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• Outstanding skin care
• GentleAbsorb* Liner
• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection  
   with Huggies Leak Lock® system
• Designed to let your baby’s skin breathe
• Wetness indicator changes color when wet
• Pocketed back waistband helps keep 
    in the runny mess
• Our softest, most absorbent diaper for baby’s  
   delicate skin
• Fragrance & lotion free

12-18 lb.

42

16-28 lb.

38

< 14lb.

49

> 27 lb.

32

>35 lb.

28

22-37 lb.

35

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• Now better protection† at a better price‡  
   ( †Size 4; ‡per diaper based on suggested retail price)

• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection  
   with Huggies Leak Lock® system
• Helps keep baby’s skin dry

Little Snugglers 
BEST FOR NEW BABY

Little Snugglers 
Plus 
EXCLUSIVELY AT COSTCO.COM  
�AND COSTCO WHOLESALE

Snug & Dry
GREAT PROTECTION, GREAT VALUE

1 2

21 43 5 6



H U G G I E S  &  D I S N E Y SIZE PREEMIE-6 PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

12-18 lb.

42

16-28 lb.

16-28 lb.

16-28 lb.

38

38

38

< 14lb.

49

> 27 lb.

> 27 lb.

> 27 lb.

32

32

32

>35 lb.

>35 lb.

>35 lb.

28

28

28

22-37 lb.

22-37 lb.

22-37 lb.

35

35

35

DIAPERS PER WEEK

DIAPERS PER WEEK

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• Unique quilted liner locks away wetness
    better† (†vs. Regular Huggies Snug & Dry* Diapers sizes 3-6)

• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection  
   with Huggies Leak Lock® system
• Wetness indicator changes color when wet  
   (sizes 1 and 2)

• Double Grip Strips for a comfy fit that lasts 
• Unique Contoured Shape†  
   (†except for Huggies Little Movers size 6)

• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection  
   with Huggies Leak Lock® system
• SnugFit* waistband for all-around fit

• Double Grip Strips for a comfy fit that lasts
• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection  
   with Huggies Leak Lock® system
• Stretchy waistband and a soft, breathable  
   outer cover
• Ultra softness, plus our most absorbent  
   diaper† (†except for Huggies Overnites)

Snug & Dry Ultra 
ONLY AT WALMART

Little Movers 
OUTSTANDING FIT – WITH DOUBLE  
GRIP STRIPS

Little Movers 
Plus 
EXCLUSIVELY AT COSTCO.COM � 
AND COSTCO WHOLESALE

2 31 5 64

3 5 64

3 5 64



H U G G I E S  &  D I S N E Y SIZE PREEMIE-6 PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

24-34 lb.� > 32 lb.16-26 lb.

• #1 choice of moms
• Designed for water use with unique absorbent  
   materials that will not swell in water
• The only swimpant with Easy-Open Sides
• Outstanding protection for non-stop fun

16-28 lb.

38

> 27 lb.

32

>35 lb.

28

22-37 lb.

35

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• #1 selling nighttime diaper
• Up to 12 hours of leakage protection to help  
   with a restful night’s sleep
• Helps maintain healthy skin

Little Swimmers 
BEST FOR SWIMMING

16-28 lb.

38

> 27 lb.

32

>35 lb.

28

22-37 lb.

35

DIAPERS PER WEEK

• Stretchy sides for an outstanding fit
• Tabs for easy removal and disposal
• Huggies Leak Lock® System

Little Movers 
�Slip-On 
OUTSTANDING FIT – WITH STRETCHY SIDES

Overnites
BEST FOR SLEEPING

3 5 64

M LS

3 5 64


